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Wednesday, December 12t 2018

Symposium (20:15 - 21:30)
Venue: Farreras Valenti Auditorium

Hospital Clinic

Sponsored by Janssen

“New insights in advanced prostate cancer: a wonder decade”

20:15 - 20:20

20:20 - 20:35

20:35 -20:50

20:50 - 21:25

21:25-21:30

21:45

Moderator: Antonio Alcaraz
Speakers: Alberto Briganti
Karim Touijer

Welcome and introduction
Antonio Alcaraz

From non metastatic CRPC to metastatic CRPC
Alberto Briganti

Treatment of metastatic hormone sensitive PCa
Karim Touijer

Colloquium — discussion

Closure and conclusions
Antonio Alcaraz

Dinner
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Thursday, December 13t 2018

08.00 - 08.30

08.30-10.15

10.15-10.30

10.30-11.30

11.30-13.30

13.30-14.30

14.30-15.30

15.30-17.30

Welcome and introduction
J.U. Stolzenburg, A. Alcaraz

Coordinators
Auditorium: A. Alcaraz
OR: M. Musquera

LIVE SURGERY. Chairman: J.U. Stolzenburg / R. Martos
OR1: Robotic cystectomy A. Hosseini
OR2: Laparoscopic cystectomy R. Gaston

Coffee break
DEBATE: Prostate cancer MO: to treat or not to treat
Chairman: A. Alcaraz

Panelist: B. Tombal / N. Mottet

LIVE SURGERY. Chairman: J.U. Stolzenburg / R. Martos

OR1: Neobladder A. Hosseini
OR2: lleal conduit R. Gaston
Lunch

DEBATE: Locally advanced prostate cancer management
Chairman: A. Alcaraz
Panelist: A. Briganti / F. Guedea

LIVE SURGERY. Chairman: MJ. Ribal / A. Vilaseca
OR1: Laparoscopic radical prostatectomy K. Touijer
OR2: Lap. extraperitoneal prostatectomy JU. Stolzemburg



Friday, December 14t 2018

08.00 - 09.00

09.00-10.30

10.30-11.00

11.00-12.00

12.00-13.00

13.00 - 14.00

14.00 - 15.00

DEBATE. Precision medicine: just around the corner
Chairman: A. Alcaraz
Panelist: J. Mateo / B. Tombal

LIVE SURGERY. Chairman: K. Touijer / A. Zlotta
OR1: Robotic clampless partial nephrectomy M. Gallucci
OR2: Partial nephrectomy with arterial clamping A. Alcaraz

Coffee Break

DEBATE. Inmunotherapy: ready to be first line
Chairman: J. Carles
Panelist: I. Duran / A. Zlotta

LIVE SURGERY. Chairman: J. Sanchez / L. lzquierdo
OR1: Laparoscopic transvaginal nephrectomy A. Alcaraz
OR2: Focal ablation therapy J. Walz

DEBATE. Focal therapy: just under evaluation
Chairman: MJ. Ribal

Panelist: J. Walz / A. Zlotta

Close remarks and Lunch
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